
Gunnar	Hagen	0.5K	Overall

Place Name Bib	# gender age	group start	time finish	time time
1 Anja	Merkens 1 F U8 11:00:00 11:04:10 0:04:10
2 Victor	Doronin 3 M U8 11:01:00 11:07:15 0:06:15
3 McLane	Hazlett 2 M U8 11:00:30 11:07:29 0:06:59
4 Annika	Horner-Devine 4 F U8 11:01:30 11:09:40 0:08:10

Gunnar	Hagen	1K	Overall

Place Name Bib	# gender age	group start	time finish	time time
1 Caroline	Menna 103 F U10 11:11:00 11:19:00 0:08:00
2 Elise	Vorhees 112 F U10 11:15:30 11:23:48 0:08:18
3 Cameron	Rose	Hoffman 101 F U10 11:10:00 11:18:59 0:08:59
4 Avega	Gross 102 F U12 11:10:30 11:20:34 0:10:04
5 Oliver	Horner-Devine 111 M U8 11:15:00 11:25:05 0:10:05
6 Silas	Collins 107 M U10 11:41:30 11:52:27 0:10:57
7 Wyeth	Daly 106 M U10 11:41:15 11:53:20 0:12:05
8 Erica	Erhardt 109 F U12 11:14:00 11:26:16 0:12:16
9 Parker	Collins 104 M U8 11:11:30 11:24:16 0:12:46
10 Aaron	Erhardt 108 M U10 11:13:30 11:27:13 0:13:43
11 Willem	MaGee 110 M U12 11:14:30 11:31:49 0:17:19

Aida	Daly 105 F U8 11:12:00 11:20:36 0:08:36 special	course	-	0.75K

Gunnar	Hagen	1K	Age	Groups
Washington

Place Name Bib	# gender age	group start	time finish	time time Cup	Points
1 Aida	Daly 105 F U8 11:12:00 11:20:36 8:36* 100 *0.75K
1 Caroline	Menna 103 F U10 11:11:00 11:19:00 0:08:00 100
2 Elise	Vorhees 112 F U10 11:15:30 11:23:48 0:08:18 85
3 Cameron	Rose	Hoffman 101 F U10 11:10:00 11:18:59 0:08:59 75
1 Avega	Gross 102 F U12 11:10:30 11:20:34 0:10:04 25
2 Erica	Erhardt 109 F U12 11:14:00 11:26:16 0:12:16 25
1 Oliver	Horner-Devine 111 M U8 11:15:00 11:25:05 0:10:05 100
2 Parker	Collins 104 M U8 11:11:30 11:24:16 0:12:46 85
1 Silas	Collins 107 M U10 11:41:30 11:52:27 0:10:57 100
2 Wyeth	Daly 106 M U10 11:41:15 11:53:20 0:12:05 85
3 Aaron	Erhardt 108 M U10 11:13:30 11:27:13 0:13:43 75
2 Willem	MaGee 110 M U12 11:14:30 11:31:49 0:17:19 25



Gunnar	Hagen	2K	Overall

Place Name Bib	# gender age	group start	time finish	time time
1 Delaney	Jackson 127 F U12 11:31:45 11:41:56 0:10:11
2 Jasper	Horner-Devine 133 M U12 11:33:15 11:45:51 0:12:36
3 Nila	Dudley 132 F U14 11:33:00 11:45:37 0:12:37
5 Silas	D'Atre 125 M U10 11:31:15 11:44:04 0:12:49
6 Andrei	Whyte 130 M U14 11:32:30 11:45:23 0:12:53
7 Peter	Norby 124 M U12 11:31:00 11:44:01 0:13:01
8 Cooper	Legler 120 M U14 11:30:00 11:43:41 0:13:41
9 Edie	Walker 121 F U12 11:30:15 11:44:21 0:14:06
10 Isaac	Harkestad 129 M U12 11:32:15 11:46:28 0:14:13
11 Conrad	Laesch 134 M U12 11:33:30 11:47:54 0:14:24
13 Gwynnie	Scoville 122 F U12 11:30:30 11:46:23 0:15:53
14 Julia	Hazlett 126 F U12 11:31:30 11:50:11 0:18:41
15 Isabel	Menna 128 F U12 11:32:00 11:51:22 0:19:22
16 Elsa	Tomko 135 F U10 11:33:45 11:57:06 0:23:21
17 Reid	Tomko 136 M	 U12 11:34:00 11:57:45 0:23:45

Gunnar	Hagen	2K	Age	Groups
Washington

Place Name Bib	# gender age	group start	time finish	time time Cup	Points
1 Elsa	Tomko 135 F U10 11:33:45 11:57:06 0:23:21 25
1 Delaney	Jackson 127 F U12 11:31:45 11:41:56 0:10:11 100
2 Edie	Walker 121 F U12 11:30:15 11:44:21 0:14:06 85
3 Gwynnie	Scoville 122 F U12 11:30:30 11:46:23 0:15:53 75
4 Julia	Hazlett 126 F U12 11:31:30 11:50:11 0:18:41 70
5 Isabel	Menna 128 F U12 11:32:00 11:51:22 0:19:22 65
1 Nila	Dudley 132 F U14 11:33:00 11:45:37 0:12:37 100
1 Silas	D'Atre 125 M U10 11:31:15 11:44:04 0:12:49 25
1 Jasper	Horner-Devine 133 M U12 11:33:15 11:45:51 0:12:36 100
2 Peter	Norby 124 M U12 11:31:00 11:44:01 0:13:01 85
3 Isaac	Harkestad 129 M U12 11:32:15 11:46:28 0:14:13 75
4 Conrad	Laesch 134 M U12 11:33:30 11:47:54 0:14:24 70
5 Reid	Tomko 136 M	 U12 11:34:00 11:57:45 0:23:45 65
1 Andrei	Whyte 130 M U14 11:32:30 11:45:23 0:12:53 100
2 Cooper	Legler 120 M U14 11:30:00 11:43:41 0:13:41 85



Gunnar	Hagen	5K	Overall

Place Name Bib	# gender age	group start	time lap	time lap1 finish	time time
1 Cooper	Jackson 160 M U16 12:02:30 12:10:05 0:07:35 12:18:06 0:15:36
2 Cooper	Klein 161 M U16 12:02:45 12:10:23 0:07:38 12:18:27 0:15:42
3 Uhuru	Hashimoto 159 F U18 12:02:15 12:10:25 0:08:10 12:18:43 0:16:28
4 Dawson	D'Atre 162 M U18 12:03:00 12:11:48 0:08:48 12:20:59 0:17:59
5 Forrest	Walker 150 M U18 12:00:00 12:09:17 0:09:17 12:18:58 0:18:58
6 Jerry	Anderson 158 M U16 12:02:00 12:11:38 0:09:38 12:21:47 0:19:47
7 Andrea	Ghizila 152 F U18 12:00:30 12:10:13 0:09:43 12:21:02 0:20:32
8 Faith	Warthen 155 F U16 12:01:15 12:11:52 0:10:37 12:23:09 0:21:54
9 Suzanna	Graham 154 M U16 12:01:00 12:11:34 0:10:34 12:22:57 0:21:57
10 Gavin	Scoville 151 M U16 12:00:15 12:11:03 0:10:48 12:22:21 0:22:06
11 Audrey	Piacsek 153 F U18 12:00:45 12:11:49 0:11:04 12:23:54 0:23:09
12 Isaac	D'Atre 156 M U16 12:01:30 12:12:30 0:11:00 12:24:41 0:23:11
13 Kenny	Gross 164 M U16 12:03:30 12:15:10 0:11:40 12:27:56 0:24:26
15 Josiah	Johnson 157 M U16 12:01:45 12:12:57 0:11:12 12:26:15 0:24:30

Gunnar	Hagen	5.0K	Age	Group
Washington

Name Bib	# gender age	group start	time lap	time lap1 finish	time time Cup	Points

1 Faith	Warthen 155 F U16 12:01:15 12:11:52 0:10:37 12:23:09 0:21:54 100
2 Suzanna	Graham 154 F U16 12:01:00 12:11:34 0:10:34 12:22:57 0:21:57 85
1 Uhuru	Hashimoto 159 F U18 12:02:15 12:10:25 0:08:10 12:18:43 0:16:28 100
2 Andrea	Ghizila 152 F U18 12:00:30 12:10:13 0:09:43 12:21:02 0:20:32 85
3 Audrey	Piacsek 153 F U18 12:00:45 12:11:49 0:11:04 12:23:54 0:23:09 75
1 Cooper	Jackson 160 M U16 12:02:30 12:10:05 0:07:35 12:18:06 0:15:36 100
2 Cooper	Klein 161 M U16 12:02:45 12:10:23 0:07:38 12:18:27 0:15:42 85
3 Jerry	Anderson 158 M U16 12:02:00 12:11:38 0:09:38 12:21:47 0:19:47 75
4 Gavin	Scoville 151 M U16 12:00:15 12:11:03 0:10:48 12:22:21 0:22:06 70
5 Isaac	D'Atre 156 M U16 12:01:30 12:12:30 0:11:00 12:24:41 0:23:11 65
6 Kenny	Gross 164 M U16 12:03:30 12:15:10 0:11:40 12:27:56 0:24:26 60
7 Josiah	Johnson 157 M U16 12:01:45 12:12:57 0:11:12 12:26:15 0:24:30 55
1 Dawson	D'Atre 162 M U18 12:03:00 12:11:48 0:08:48 12:20:59 0:17:59 100
2 Forrest	Walker 150 M U18 12:00:00 12:09:17 0:09:17 12:18:58 0:18:58 85


